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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - May 2024.

‘Warm-hearted, witty and fearless”
Daily Mail

Marian Keyes
My
Favourite

Mistak

Read by
the Author

Title

Salonika Burning

Naked City: True Stories of Crimes, Cock-ups, Crooks
& Cops

Secrets of Riverside

Mickey: The Cat Who Helped Me through Times of
Change

The Cryptic Clue: A Tea Ladies Mystery #2

Heart of the Valley

The Lady Vanishes

Faking It: Artificial Intelligence in a Human World

Don't Stress, Just Invest: It's Time to Set Up Your
Investments and Get On with Your Life

With Winter Comes Darkness

Belle’s Secret: Outback Brides #2

Milking Time

Deep Is the Fen: A Hunger of Thorns #2

The Radio Hour

Isobar Precinct

The Rivertown Vet

All the Beautiful Things You Love

Salonika Burning

Naked City: True Stories of Crimes, Cock-ups, CGrooks
& Cops

Secrets of Riverside

Mickey: The Cat Who Helped Me through Times of
Change

The Cryptic Clue: A Tea Ladies Mystery #2

Read by
ark
Sanderiin

?(ﬁiinda

O Byl O
MIDDLE
S L

Format Genre NZDP::;’IFGST
5CD Literary Fiction $129.95
10CD True Crime $184.95
8CD Romance $174.95
8CD Autobiography $169.95
10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95
10 CD Romance $184.95
11CD True Crime $194.95
6 CD Science & Technology $144.95
4CD Business & Finance $114.95
10 CD Psychological Fiction $184.95
5CD Romance $129.95
12 CD Contemporary Fiction $199.95
9CD Fantasy Fiction $179.95
9CD Historical Fiction $179.95
8 CD Crime & Thriller $159.95
10 CD Romance $184.95
6CD Contemporary Fiction $144.95

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Literary Fiction

True Crime

Romance

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

$119.95

$169.95

$159.95

$154.95

$169.95

- My

—lfE
morHER

EXPLODING
CHICKENS

ISBN

9781038673305

9781038673374

9781460736005

9781038673299

9781038673381

9781038673312

9781460735725

9781038673343

9781038673336

9781460734810

9781038673350

9781460745892

9781038670007

9781460735794

9781038673329

9781038673398

9781038673367

9781038673640

9781038673718

9781460736012

9781038673633

9781038673725

Bolinda/ABC Audio New Best of Australian — CD

Cost

Bolinda/ABC Audio New Best of Australian — MP3CD
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - May 2024.

Bolinda/ABC Audio New Best of Australian - MP3CD (cont.)

Keyes, Marian

Atwood, Margaret;
Preston, Douglas

Patterson, James;
Sitts, Brian

Black, Holly

Patterson, James;
Allen, Nancy

Horowitz, Anthony
0'Connor, Nuala
Dean, Abigail
Viautin, Willy
Hewson, David
Fitzpatrick, K.T.
Barker-White, Eleanor
Beaird, Rowan
Jackson, Holly
Bowen, Rhys
Fisher, Tarryn
Kellman, Eve

Hall, J.M.

Chambers, Kimberley

My Favourite Mistake

Fourteen Days: An Unauthorised Gathering

Holmes, Margaret and Poe: Holmes, Margaret and
Poe #1

The Prisoner's Throne: Elfhame: The Stolen Heir #2

The No.1 Lawyer

Close to Death: Hawthorne & Horowitz #5
Seaborne

Day One

The Horse

Baptiste: The Blade Must Fall

Under the Black Mountain

My Name Was Eden

The Divorcées

The Reappearance of Rachel Price

The Proof of the Pudding: Royal Spyness #17
Good Half Gone

How to Kill a Guy in Ten Ways

A Clock Stopped Dead: Liz, Pat and Thelma #3

The Brothers

13 CD

10CD

8CD

8CD

10 CD

10 CD

8CD

10 CD

10 CD

11 CD

10 CD

8CD

10 CD

8CD

10CD

10 CD

10 CD

9CD

9CD

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Literary Fiction
Literary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Young Adult Fiction
Historical Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

$199.95

$184.95

$169.95

$169.95

$184.95

$184.95
$174.95
$184.95
$184.95
$194.95
$184.95
$174.95
$184.95
$169.95
$184.95
$184.95
$184.95

$179.95

$179.95

9781038672247

9781038673084

9781038672131

9781038673169

9781038672148

9781038669933

9781038673091

9780008687007

9781038673107

9781038669940

9781038673114

9780008686727

9781038673176

9780008698416

9781038673138

9780008686826

9780008687472

9780008687427

9780008623784

. Price

QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Hein, Cathryn Heart of the Valley 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038673657
Sandy, Alison; Seymour,
Bryan; Eeles, Sally; The Lady Vanishes 1 MP3CD True Crime $179.95 9781460735732
Wright, Marc
Walsh, Toby Faking It: Artificial Intelligence in a Human World 1 MP3CD Science & Technology $129.95 9781038673688
Leske, Bryce; Don't Stress, Just Invest: It's Time to Set Up Your . '
Renehan, Alec Investments and Get On with Your Life 1 MPCD Business & Finance $109.95 9781038673671
Neal, Robbi With Winter Comes Darkness 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9781460734827
Purman, Victoria Belle’s Secret: Outback Brides #2 1 MP3CD Romance $119.95 9781038673695
Treasure, Rachael Milking Time 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781460745908
Wilkinson, Lili Deep Is the Fen: A Hunger of Thorns #2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $164.95 9781038670083
Purman, Victoria The Radio Hour 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $164.95 9781460735800
Kasmara, Angelique Isobar Precinct 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $144.95 9781038673664
Scoullar, Jennifer The Rivertown Vet 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038673732
Seidler, Jonathan All the Beautiful Things You Love 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $129.95 9781038673701

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - May 2024.

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD (cont.)

Keyes, Marian

Atwood, Margaret;
Preston, Douglas

Patterson, James;
Sitts, Brian

Black, Holly

Patterson, James;
Allen, Nancy

Horowitz, Anthony
0'Connor, Nuala
Dean, Abigail

Vlautin, Willy

Hewson, David
Fitzpatrick, K.T.
Barker-White, Eleanor
Beaird, Rowan
Jackson, Holly
Bowen, Rhys

Fisher, Tarryn
Kellman, Eve

Hall, J.M.

Chambers, Kimberley
Jensen, Liz

Sandler, Rosie
Tchaikovsky, Adrian
Walsh, Bridget
Yarwood-Lovett, Sarah

Silver, Josh

Bolinda audio International New Adult - MP3CD

My Favourite Mistake

Fourteen Days: An Unauthorised Gathering

Holmes, Margaret and Poe: Holmes, Margaret and
Poe #1

The Prisoner's Throne: Eifhame: The Stolen Heir #2
The No.1 Lawyer

Close to Death: Hawthorne & Horowitz #5
Seaborne

Day One

The Horse

Baptiste: The Blade Must Fall

Under the Black Mountain

My Name Was Eden

The Divorcées

The Reappearance of Rachel Price

The Proof of the Pudding: Royal Spyness #17
Good Half Gone

How to Kill a Guy in Ten Ways

A Clock Stopped Dead: Liz, Pat and Thelma #3
The Brothers

Your Wild and Precious Life: On Grief, Hope and Rebellion
Murder Takes Root: The Gardener Mysteries #2
Alien Clay

The Innocents: Variety Palace Mysteries #2
ATrace of Hares: Nell Ward #5

Dead Happy: HappyHead #2

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Literary Fiction
Literary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Young Adult Fiction
Historical Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Autobiography
Crime & Thriller
Science Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

Young Adult Fiction

$184.95

$169.95

$154.95

$154.95
$169.95
$169.95
$159.95
$169.95
$169.95
$179.95
$169.95
$159.95
$169.95
$154.95
$169.95
$169.95
$169.95
$164.95
$164.95
$169.95
$169.95
$169.95
$154.95
$169.95

$164.95

9781038672254

9781038673428

9781038672186

9781038673503

9781038672193

9781038670014

9781038673435

9780008687014

9781038673442

9781038670021

9781038673459

9780008686734

9781038673510

9780008698423

9781038673473

9780008686833

9780008687489

9780008687434

9780008623791

9781038673527

9781038670052

9781035063100

9781038670038

9781038673497

9781038673466

QTY  Author Title Format  Genre e ISBN Cost
Jensen, Liz Your Wild and Precious Life: On Grief, Hope and Rebellion 10CD Autobiography $184.95 9781038673183
Sandler, Rosie Murder Takes Root: The Gardener Mysteries #2 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038669971
Tchaikovsky, Adrian Alien Clay 10CD Science Fiction $184.95 9781035053094
Walsh, Bridget The Innocents: Variety Palace Mysteries #2 8CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038669957
Yarwood-Lovett, Sarah ATrace of Hares: Nell Ward #5 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038673152
Silver, Josh Dead Happy: HappyHead #2 9CD Young Adult Fiction $179.95 9781038673121
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - May 2024.

|U

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Paidoussis-Mitchell, The Loss Prescription: A Practical Roadmap to Grief . .
Chloe Recovery 7CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $159.95 9780008686772
A Body Made of Glass: A Cultural History of

Crampton, Caroline 7CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $154.95 9781038638212

Hypochondria

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle - MP3CD

Paidoussis-Mitchell, The Loss Prescription: A Practical Roadmap to Grief

Chioe Recovery 1 MP3CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $144.95 9780008686789

A Body Made of Glass: A Cultural History of

Crampton, Caroline Hypochondria

1 MP3CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $139.95 9781038638380

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

A Wedding for the Bomber Girls: Bomber Command

Beehy, Vicki Girls #2 9CD Sagas $179.95 9781038669964
Cox, Josephine Rainbow Days 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038673190
Blench, Cecily Secrets of Malta 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038673213
Court, Dilly The Lucky Penny 9CD Sagas $179.95 9780008707743
Everest, Elaine The Teashop Girls at War: Teashop Girls #3 10 CD Sagas $184.95 9781035053131
Gibson, Fiona The Woman Who Ran Away from Everything 9CD Sagas $179.95 9780008687366
Maskame, Estelle Somewhere in the Sunset 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038669780
Ryan, Jennifer The Underground Library 10CD Sagas $184.95 9781035053179
Sampson, Freya Nosy Neighbours 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038673206
Wiegand, Ally First Base 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038675569

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

A Wedding for the Bomber Girls: Bomber Command

Beehy, Vicki Girls #2 1 MP3CD Sagas $164.95 9781038670045
Cox, Josephine Rainbow Days 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038673534
Blench, Cecily Secrets of Malta 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038673558
Court, Dilly The Lucky Penny 1 MP3CD Sagas $164.95 9780008707750
Everest, Elaine The Teashop Girls at War: Teashop Girls #3 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781035053148
Gibson, Fiona The Woman Who Ran Away from Everything 1 MP3CD Sagas $164.95 9780008687373
Maskame, Estelle Somewhere in the Sunset 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038670113
Ryan, Jennifer The Underground Library 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781035053186
Sampson, Freya Nosy Neighbours 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038673541
Wiegand, Ally First Base 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038675873

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

The Strange Case of the Moderate Extremists:

McCall Smith, Alexander A Detective Varg Story: Detective Varg #1.5 2CD Crime & Thriller $94.95 9781038673411
Archer, Jeffrey Mightier than the Sword: Clifton Chronicles #5 10 CD Sagas $194.95 9781035053391
Beaton, M.C. Molly: Edwardian Candelight #2 5CD Romance $124.95 9781038673404
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases - May 2024.

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
. The Strange Case of the Moderate Extremists: ) .
McCall Smith, Alexander A Detective Varg Story: Detective Varg #1.5 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $94.95 9781038673756
Archer, Jeffrey Mightier than the Sword: Clifton Chronicles #5 1 MP3CD Sagas $179.95 9781035053407
Beaton, M.C. Molly: Edwardian Candelight #2 1 MP3CD Romance $114.95 9781038673749

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Patterson, James;

Chatterton, Martin Million Dollar Mess: Middle School #16 3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038672155
Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Exploding Chickens: Tom Weekly #4 4 CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038673237
Kerr, Judith The Big Mog Collection 1CD Children's Fiction $49.95 9780008704742
Carnavas, Peter My Brother Ben 3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038673244
Gray, Kes 0i Frog & Friends 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038673220
Dunne, Alex The Harp of Power: The Book of Secrets #2 5CD Children's Fiction $114.95 9781038672025
Hardy, Vashti North and the Only One 6CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038673268
Thompson, Lisa The Mystery of the Forever Weekend 6CD Children's Fiction $124.95 9781038673251
Kavvadias, Philip Mission Microraptor: Mission Microraptor #1 4CD Children's Fiction $104.95 9781038669988
Muchamore, Robert Ballots, Blasts and Betrayal; Robin Hood #8 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038673282
Williams, Eloise The Tide Singer 2CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781038671967
0'Neill, Luke 22.%”! C'\giggvifsie{‘rfg#”ys Biggest Questions and How 4CD Science & Technology ~ $104.95 9781038673275
Patel, Serena Picture Perfect 1CD Children's Fiction $59.95 9781038671905

Patterson, James;
Chatterton, Martin

Bancks, Tristan
Kerr, Judith
Carnavas, Peter

Gray, Kes
Dunne, Alex

Hardy, Vashti

Thompson, Lisa

Kavvadias, Philip

Muchamore, Robert

Williams, Eloise

O'Neill, Luke

Patel, Serena

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Million Dollar Mess: Middle School #16 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038672209
My Life and Other Exploding Chickens: Tom Weekly #4 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038673572
The Big Mog Collection 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $49.95 9780008704759
My Brother Ben 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038673589
0i Frog & Friends 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038673565
The Harp of Power: The Book of Secrets #2 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $109.95 9781038672032
North and the Only One 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $114.95 9781038673602
The Mystery of the Forever Weekend 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038673596
Mission Microraptor: Mission Microraptor #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $104.95 9781038670069
Ballots, Blasts and Betrayal: Robin Hood #8 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038673626
The Tide Singer 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781038671974
gg‘;"gc’\gmﬁvgfs'e{fgmL'fes Biggest Questions and How 4 yioson gojence & Technology ~ $104.95 9781038673619
Picture Perfect 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $59.95 9781038671912
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — May 2024.

o

Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — CD

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Black, Holly Tithe: A Modern Faerie Tale #1 7CD Fantasy Fiction $159.95 9781038661654
Black, Holly The Stolen Heir: Eifhame: The Stolen Heir #1 8CD Fantasy Fiction $179.95 9781038635976

Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — MP3CD

Black, Holly Tithe: A Modern Faerie Tale #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $144.95 9781038662101
Black, Holly The Stolen Heir: Elfhame: The Stolen Heir #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $164.95 9781038636362
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
TOTAL $
Bolded titles highly recommended
Prices subject to change without notice
Order # Date
. Bolinda Publishing P/L

Library 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043
Address Postal Address

Locked Bag 1315,

Tullamarine VIC 3043

Australia
Gantact Name T 1300 782 547
Email E sales@bolinda.com

bolindalibrary.com
Phone
Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

W | ™\ |5 tocalbuy
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	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostHein Cathryn Heart of the Valley 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038673657: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostSandy Alison Seymour Bryan Eeles Sally Wright Marc The Lady Vanishes 1 MP3CD True Crime 17995 9781460735732: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostWalsh Toby Faking It Artificial Intelligence in a Human World 1 MP3CD Science  Technology 12995 9781038673688: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostLeske Bryce Renehan Alec Dont Stress Just Invest Its Time to Set Up Your Investments and Get On with Your Life 1 MP3CD Business  Finance 10995 9781038673671: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostNeal Robbi With Winter Comes Darkness 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16995 9781460734827: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostPurman Victoria Belles Secret Outback Brides 2 1 MP3CD Romance 11995 9781038673695: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostTreasure Rachael Milking Time 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781460745908: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostWilkinson Lili Deep Is the Fen A Hunger of Thorns 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 16495 9781038670083: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostPurman Victoria The Radio Hour 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 16495 9781460735800: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostKasmara Angelique Isobar Precinct 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038673664: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostScoullar Jennifer The Rivertown Vet 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038673732: 
	CostSeidler Jonathan All the Beautiful Things You Love 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 12995 9781038673701: 
	Patterson James Sitts Brian Holmes Margaret and Poe Holmes Margaret and Poe 1 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038672131: 
	Black Holly The Prisoners Throne Elfhame The Stolen Heir 2 8 CD Fantasy Fiction 16995 9781038673169: 
	Patterson James Allen Nancy The No1 Lawyer 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038672148: 
	Horowitz Anthony Close to Death Hawthorne  Horowitz 5 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038669933: 
	OConnor Nuala Seaborne 8 CD Historical Fiction 17495 9781038673091: 
	Dean Abigail Day One 10 CD Literary Fiction 18495 9780008687007: 
	Vlautin Willy The Horse 10 CD Literary Fiction 18495 9781038673107: 
	Hewson David Baptiste The Blade Must Fall 11 CD Crime  Thriller 19495 9781038669940: 
	Fitzpatrick KT Under the Black Mountain 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038673114: 
	BarkerWhite Eleanor My Name Was Eden 8 CD Psychological Fiction 17495 9780008686727: 
	Beaird Rowan The Divorcées 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038673176: 
	Jackson Holly The Reappearance of Rachel Price 8 CD Young Adult Fiction 16995 9780008698416: 
	Bowen Rhys The Proof of the Pudding Royal Spyness 17 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038673138: 
	Fisher Tarryn Good Half Gone 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9780008686826: 
	Kellman Eve How to Kill a Guy in Ten Ways 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9780008687472: 
	Hall JM A Clock Stopped Dead Liz Pat and Thelma 3 9 CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9780008687427: 
	Chambers Kimberley The Brothers 9 CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9780008623784: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostJensen Liz Your Wild and Precious Life On Grief Hope and Rebellion 10 CD Autobiography 18495 9781038673183: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostSandler Rosie Murder Takes Root The Gardener Mysteries 2 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038669971: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostTchaikovsky Adrian Alien Clay 10 CD Science Fiction 18495 9781035053094: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostWalsh Bridget The Innocents Variety Palace Mysteries 2 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038669957: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostYarwoodLovett Sarah A Trace of Hares Nell Ward 5 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038673152: 
	CostSilver Josh Dead Happy HappyHead 2 9 CD Young Adult Fiction 17995 9781038673121: 
	Patterson James Sitts Brian Holmes Margaret and Poe Holmes Margaret and Poe 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038672186: 
	Black Holly The Prisoners Throne Elfhame The Stolen Heir 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 15495 9781038673503: 
	Patterson James Allen Nancy The No1 Lawyer 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038672193: 
	Horowitz Anthony Close to Death Hawthorne  Horowitz 5 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038670014: 
	OConnor Nuala Seaborne 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 15995 9781038673435: 
	Dean Abigail Day One 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 16995 9780008687014: 
	Vlautin Willy The Horse 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 16995 9781038673442: 
	Hewson David Baptiste The Blade Must Fall 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781038670021: 
	Fitzpatrick KT Under the Black Mountain 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038673459: 
	BarkerWhite Eleanor My Name Was Eden 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 15995 9780008686734: 
	Beaird Rowan The Divorcées 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 16995 9781038673510: 
	Jackson Holly The Reappearance of Rachel Price 1 MP3CD Young Adult Fiction 15495 9780008698423: 
	Bowen Rhys The Proof of the Pudding Royal Spyness 17 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038673473: 
	Fisher Tarryn Good Half Gone 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16995 9780008686833: 
	Kellman Eve How to Kill a Guy in Ten Ways 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9780008687489: 
	Hall JM A Clock Stopped Dead Liz Pat and Thelma 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16495 9780008687434: 
	Chambers Kimberley The Brothers 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16495 9780008623791: 
	Jensen Liz Your Wild and Precious Life On Grief Hope and Rebellion 1 MP3CD Autobiography 16995 9781038673527: 
	Sandler Rosie Murder Takes Root The Gardener Mysteries 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038670052: 
	Tchaikovsky Adrian Alien Clay 1 MP3CD Science Fiction 16995 9781035053100: 
	Walsh Bridget The Innocents Variety Palace Mysteries 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038670038: 
	YarwoodLovett Sarah A Trace of Hares Nell Ward 5 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038673497: 
	Silver Josh Dead Happy HappyHead 2 1 MP3CD Young Adult Fiction 16495 9781038673466: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostRow1: 
	CostCrampton Caroline A Body Made of Glass A Cultural History of Hypochondria 7 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 15495 9781038638212: 
	Blench Cecily Secrets of Malta 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038673213: 
	Court Dilly The Lucky Penny 9 CD Sagas 17995 9780008707743: 
	Everest Elaine The Teashop Girls at War Teashop Girls 3 10 CD Sagas 18495 9781035053131: 
	Gibson Fiona The Woman Who Ran Away from Everything 9 CD Sagas 17995 9780008687366: 
	Maskame Estelle Somewhere in the Sunset 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038669780: 
	Ryan Jennifer The Underground Library 10 CD Sagas 18495 9781035053179: 
	Sampson Freya Nosy Neighbours 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038673206: 
	Wiegand Ally First Base 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038675569: 
	Blench Cecily Secrets of Malta 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038673558: 
	Court Dilly The Lucky Penny 1 MP3CD Sagas 16495 9780008707750: 
	Everest Elaine The Teashop Girls at War Teashop Girls 3 1 MP3CD Sagas 16995 9781035053148: 
	Gibson Fiona The Woman Who Ran Away from Everything 1 MP3CD Sagas 16495 9780008687373: 
	Maskame Estelle Somewhere in the Sunset 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038670113: 
	Ryan Jennifer The Underground Library 1 MP3CD Sagas 16995 9781035053186: 
	Sampson Freya Nosy Neighbours 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038673541: 
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